HENDERSON COUNTY SHERIFF’'S OFFICE

100 North Grove Street
Hendersonville, NC 28792

Concealed Handgun Permit Process

1. You must first complete a NCDOJ approved Firearms Training Course
2. Goonline to www.hendersonsheriff.org on the left side of the web page will be a tab to click on Resources

/Information, which will open another tab. Click on Carry Concealed Weapon Permit and follow to Order a
Concealed Handgun Permit. Fill out the required forms, select an appointment date and time, pay online with either
a debit, credit or pre-paid card. PRINT the application packet Single Sided. You will bring it to the Sheriff’s office
the day of your appointment UNSIGNED. You will also bring the following documents
a. Original Firearms Training Certificate
b. Valid NCID or Driver’s License
3. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact Cheryl Griffin 828-694-3156.

Firearms Training Course Instructors

Rex’s Range

Sam Summey

On Target Range (Asheville)
Phillip Whitaker

Eric Tinsley (Brevard)

Billy Sherill (Haywood County)
Jeffrey Drake

Rodney Raines

Michael Brown

Don Dessenberger
Stephen Medford

John Hemmingway (Clyde)
Jason Capps

Phillip Todd Warner
Ronald Kauffman

Candice Raines

Robert Cantwell

Debra Jackson

John Parker

Lawrence Barnwell, 111
Larry Burchfield

Travis Rector

Greg Osteen

828-696-9838

828-692-5380 cell 828-606-3080

828-274-0028

828-209-3390 cell 828-329-2765

828-883-3936

828-456-5111 cell 828-269-0950

828-697-3006
828-674-9190
828-606-1985

828-702-2102 BRCC (Paula Wynn) 828-694-1742

828-734-4322
828-734-0637
828-674-2550
828-808-8665
828-696-9799
828-699-2610
828-707-7743
828-290-3178
828-890-2004
828-713-3818
828-400-8996
828-708-4073
828-696-6226
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